
Board Meetings &
Work Sessions 2023-2024
Meetings are in the Boardroom at
5:30 p.m. unless otherwise noted.
Monday, July 17, 2023
Tuesday, August 1, 2023 Night to Unite
Monday, August 7, 2023 (Work Session)
Monday, August 21, 2023
Saturday, September 9, 2023 IGH Days Parade
Sunday, September 10, 2023 IGH Days Expo
Monday, September 11, 2023 (Work Session)
Monday, September 25, 2023
Monday, October 9, 2023 (Work Session)
Monday, October 23, 2023– Salem Hills
Monday, November 13, 2023 (Work Session)

Monday, November 20, 2023 –Middle School
Monday, December 11, 2023 – Board Meeting &
Annual Truth-In-Taxation Meeting
Monday, January 8, 2024 Special Meeting/(Work Session)

Monday, January 22, 2024
Monday, February 12, 2024 (Work Session)
Monday, February 26, 2024 – Pine Bend
Monday, March 11, 2024 – Simley

Monday, April 8, 2024 (Work Session)
Monday, April 22, 2024 – Hilltop
Monday, May 6, 2024 (Work Session)
Monday, May 13, 2024
Monday, June 10, 2024 (Work Session)
Monday, June 24, 2024
Monday, July 15, 2024

Meet & Confer Meetings
Meetings are in the Boardroom at 4:30 p.m.
Monday, October 9, 2023
Monday, November 13, 2023
Monday, March 11, 2024
Monday, April 8, 2024
Monday, May 13, 2024

Bolded - ISD 199 Public Listening Sessions:
Sessions are held Monday’s prior to Regular Meetings
5:10-5:25pm. Visit www.isd199.org for more information.

ALL meeting dates and times are subject to CHANGE due

to conflicts or inclement weather.

Finance Committee
After Work Session at 7:00 p.m. unless noted
Monday, August 7, 2023
Monday, September 11, 2023
Monday, October 9, 2023
Monday, November 13, 2023
Monday, December 11, 2023
Monday, January 8, 2024
Monday, February 12, 2024
Monday, March 11, 2024
Monday, April 8, 2024
Monday, May 6, 2024
Monday, June 10, 2024

Personnel Committee
Prior to Work Session at 4:30 p.m. unless noted
Monday, August 7, 2023
Monday, September 11, 2023
Monday, October 9, 2023
Monday, November 13, 2023
Monday, December 11, 2023
Monday, January 8, 2024
Monday, February 12, 2024
Monday, March 11, 2024
Monday, April 8, 2024
Monday, May 13, 2024
Monday, June 10, 2024

Policy Committee
Prior to Regular Meeting at 4:30 p.m. unless noted
Monday, August 21, 2023
Monday, September 25, 2023
Monday, October 23, 2023
Monday, November 20, 2023
Monday, December 11, 2023
Monday, January 22, 2024
Monday, February 26, 2024
Monday, March 11, 2024
Monday, April 22, 2024
Monday, May 13, 2024
Monday, June 24, 2024

*No Committee Meetings in July

Updated March 2, 2023

http://www.isd199.org

